
856-354-9700

1851 N BLACK HORSE PK
WILLIAMSTOWN, NJ

+/- 2.29 ACRES
LAND

PROPERTY
OVERVIEW
Location:
1851 N. Black Horse Pike
Williamstown (Monroe Twp), NJ

Size:
2.29+/- Acres

Approved Grow Facility:  13,106 SF
Approved Manufacturing:  1,950 SF
Approved CBD:                   1,462 SF
Approved Dispensary:        3,412 SF
Total                                    19,930 SF
Sale Price:
$1,400,000

Kevin Burns
856-324-5191
kburns@markeim.com

Markeim Chalmers, Inc
1415 Route 70 E Ste 500
Cherry Hill, NJ 08034
856-354-9700
www.markeim.com

Subject to errors omissions, change and withdrawl without further notice.

Property Specifi cations
Land Size 2.29+/- Acres
Tax I.D. Block 201, Lot 46
Approved Use Retail/Warehouse

Property Features
  Property approved for Class 5 Retail 

Cannabis Dispensary, Class 2 Cannabis 
Manufacturing use and Class 1 
Cannabis cultivation

  Signage - Monument and facade 
proposed
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REV. DESCRIPTION BYDATE

MAJOR SITE PLAN

N.J. CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORIZATION No. GA28188600

PLATE 2, BLOCK 201, LOT 46

DATE: AUGUST 09, 2022

1851 NORTH BLACK HORSE PIKE

DATEWILLIAM P. GILMORE, P.E.
NEW JERSEY PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER NO. 24GE04783100

RENDERING

LEGEND

20 10 20

SCALE IN FEET

0

1"=20'

TRASH TRUCK CIRCULATION DETAIL
SCALE: 1" = 100'

FIRE TRUCK CIRCULATION DETAIL
SCALE: 1" = 100'

SITE STATISTICS

OWNER/APPLICANT: SONRAJ LLC
2319 FEDREAL ST
CAMDEN, NJ 08105
856-534-5189

TRACT IDENTIFICATION: PLATE 2, BLOCK 201, LOT 46
1851 N. BLACK HORSE PIKE
MONROE TOWNSHIP, NJ 08094

TRACT AREA: 2.29 AC

EXISTING USE: VACANT

PROPOSED USE: RETAIL / WAREHOUSE

OWNER: C - COMMERCIAL ZONING DISTRICT

NONRESIDENTIAL COMMUNITY COMMERCIAL DISTRICT (C) :

APPLICABLE REGULATIONS PERMITTED /
REQUIRED PROPOSED STATUS

MINIMUM LOT AREA 20,000 SF 2.29 ± AC CONFORMS

MINIMUM LOT
FRONTAGE/WIDTH 115 FT 286.15 FT CONFORMS

MINIMUM FRONT YARD 30 FT 146.3 FT CONFORMS

MAXIMUM FRONT YARD 60 FT 146.3 FT VARIANCE

MINIMUM SIDE YARD 5 FT 30.0 FT CONFORMS

MINIMUM REAR YARD 35 FT 76.2 FT CONFORMS

MAXIMUM LOT COVERAGE 75 % 66 % CONFORMS

MINIMUM SIDE BUFFER 5 FT 5 FT CONFORMS
(WITH LANDSCAPING)

MINIMUM FRONT BUFFER 10 FT 34.5 FT CONFORMS
(WITH LANDSCAPING)

MINIMUM REAR BUFFER 25 FT 25 FT CONFORMS
(WITH LANDSCAPING)

MAXIMUM BUILDING HEIGHT 40 FT < 40 FT CONFORMS

PARKING WIDTH 10 FT 10 FT CONFORMS

PARKING LENGTH 20 FT 20 FT CONFORMS

PARKING STALLS 46 63 CONFORMS

90° PARKING ONE-WAY AISLE 20 FT 20 FT CONFORMS

90° PARKING TWO-WAY AISLE 24 FT 24 FT CONFORMS

MINIMUM LOADING AREA 1 SPACE 1 SPACE CONFORMS

MINIMUM TRASH/GARBAGE
PICKUP LOCATION 1 1 CONFORMS

MAXIMUM FREE
STANDING SIGN 50 SF 50 SF CONFORMS

MAX FREE STANDING
SIGN HEIGHT 20 FT 20 SF CONFORMS

MIN FREE STANDING
SIGN HEIGHT 8 FT 8 FT CONFORMS

MAXIMUM MONUMENT SIGN 50 SF    -

MAXIMUM MONUMENT
SIGN HEIGHT 8 FT    -

MAXIMUM FACADE SIGN
OF FACADE AREA 10 % 10% CONFORMS

BUILDING SCHEDULE

USE AREA
FUTURE GROW FACILITY 13,106 SF

MANUFACTURING 1,950 SF

CBD 1,462 SF

DISPENSARY 3,412 SF

TOTAL 19,930 SF

PARKING REQUIREMENTS
WAREHOUSE: ONE PARKING SPACE FOR EACH 1,500 SQUARE FEET OF GROSS FLOOR AREA
PLUS ONE PARKING SPACE FOR EACH VEHICLE USED IN CONNECTION WITH THE BUSINESS.

MANUFACTURING: ONE PARKING SPACE FOR EACH 500 SQUARE FEET OF GROSS FLOOR
AREA.

RETAIL STORE: ONE PARKING SPACE FOR EACH 150 SQUARE FEET OF GROSS FLOOR AREA.

GROW FACILITY
(WAREHOUSE) 13,106 SF / 1,500 SF = 8.7

MANUFACTURING 1,950 SF / 500 SF = 3.9

CBD & DISPENSARY (RETAIL) 4,874 SF / 150 SF = 32.5

TOTAL 45.1 OR 46 PARKING STALLS

PROPOSED PARKING 63 (INCLUDING 3 HC STALLS)

Parking +/- 65 proposed spots
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SITE STATISTICS

OWNER/APPLICANT: SONRAJ LLC
2319 FEDREAL ST
CAMDEN, NJ 08105
856-534-5189

TRACT IDENTIFICATION: PLATE 2, BLOCK 201, LOT 46
1851 N. BLACK HORSE PIKE
MONROE TOWNSHIP, NJ 08094

TRACT AREA: 2.29 AC

EXISTING USE: VACANT

PROPOSED USE: RETAIL / WAREHOUSE

OWNER: C - COMMERCIAL ZONING DISTRICT

NONRESIDENTIAL COMMUNITY COMMERCIAL DISTRICT (C) :

APPLICABLE REGULATIONS PERMITTED /
REQUIRED PROPOSED STATUS

MINIMUM LOT AREA 20,000 SF 2.29 ± AC CONFORMS

MINIMUM LOT
FRONTAGE/WIDTH 115 FT 286.15 FT CONFORMS

MINIMUM FRONT YARD 30 FT 146.3 FT CONFORMS

MAXIMUM FRONT YARD 60 FT 146.3 FT VARIANCE

MINIMUM SIDE YARD 5 FT 30.0 FT CONFORMS

MINIMUM REAR YARD 35 FT 76.2 FT CONFORMS

MAXIMUM LOT COVERAGE 75 % 66 % CONFORMS

MINIMUM SIDE BUFFER 5 FT 5 FT CONFORMS
(WITH LANDSCAPING)

MINIMUM FRONT BUFFER 10 FT 34.5 FT CONFORMS
(WITH LANDSCAPING)

MINIMUM REAR BUFFER 25 FT 25 FT CONFORMS
(WITH LANDSCAPING)

MAXIMUM BUILDING HEIGHT 40 FT < 40 FT CONFORMS

PARKING WIDTH 10 FT 10 FT CONFORMS

PARKING LENGTH 20 FT 20 FT CONFORMS

PARKING STALLS 46 63 CONFORMS

90° PARKING ONE-WAY AISLE 20 FT 20 FT CONFORMS

90° PARKING TWO-WAY AISLE 24 FT 24 FT CONFORMS

MINIMUM LOADING AREA 1 SPACE 1 SPACE CONFORMS

MINIMUM TRASH/GARBAGE
PICKUP LOCATION 1 1 CONFORMS

MAXIMUM FREE
STANDING SIGN 50 SF 50 SF CONFORMS

MAX FREE STANDING
SIGN HEIGHT 20 FT 20 SF CONFORMS

MIN FREE STANDING
SIGN HEIGHT 8 FT 8 FT CONFORMS

MAXIMUM MONUMENT SIGN 50 SF    -

MAXIMUM MONUMENT
SIGN HEIGHT 8 FT    -

MAXIMUM FACADE SIGN
OF FACADE AREA 10 % 10% CONFORMS

BUILDING SCHEDULE

USE AREA
FUTURE GROW FACILITY 13,106 SF

MANUFACTURING 1,950 SF

CBD 1,462 SF

DISPENSARY 3,412 SF

TOTAL 19,930 SF

PARKING REQUIREMENTS
WAREHOUSE: ONE PARKING SPACE FOR EACH 1,500 SQUARE FEET OF GROSS FLOOR AREA
PLUS ONE PARKING SPACE FOR EACH VEHICLE USED IN CONNECTION WITH THE BUSINESS.

MANUFACTURING: ONE PARKING SPACE FOR EACH 500 SQUARE FEET OF GROSS FLOOR
AREA.

RETAIL STORE: ONE PARKING SPACE FOR EACH 150 SQUARE FEET OF GROSS FLOOR AREA.

GROW FACILITY
(WAREHOUSE) 13,106 SF / 1,500 SF = 8.7

MANUFACTURING 1,950 SF / 500 SF = 3.9

CBD & DISPENSARY (RETAIL) 4,874 SF / 150 SF = 32.5

TOTAL 45.1 OR 46 PARKING STALLS

PROPOSED PARKING 63 (INCLUDING 3 HC STALLS & 2 EV CHARGING STALLS)
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SIDE ELEVATION

SCHEMATIC BUILDING EXTERIOR 434 W. Pulaski Highway, Elkton. MD 21021
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